Data sheet
TXZ SUPPLY Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Space-saving supply modules

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 17.02.2026 02:34:40 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
TXZ SUPPLY Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Partition plate
Versatile separation plates
Separation plates can be used to group together signals
visually, to electrically
isolate modules and to insert markings for a better
overview. This makes
them a particularly versatile accessory. Separation plates
increase the
clearance and creepage distances between two modules,
thus increasing
the rated insulation voltage between two modules to up
to 600 V. Double
separation plates can be marked with WAD5 or WS10/5
markers and
enable continuous cross-connections. Installation is made
easier with the
perforations to individually break out the cross-connection
channels.
• Partition plates visually separates groups from each
other
• Indentations for individual breaking out the
crosscconnection channels
• Partition plates isolates between two modules by
increasing the clearance and creepage distances of up
to 600 V
General ordering data
Type TW TXS/TXZ R3.2 Version
Order No. 1240800000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118028188
Qty. 10 ST
TERMSERIES, Partition plate
Blank
WS markers are the perfect match for the W-series
connectors. Thanks to their system compatibility, the
WS tags can also be used with the I-series and the Z-
series. The large marking surfaces do not only permit
long character strings but also multi-line text.
WS markers are ideal for labels with long, customised
character strings. Thanks to the proven MultiCard format,
printing with PrintJet CONNECT oder/or Plotter is
possible.
• Can be fitted in strips or individually
• Markers in proven MultiCard format
For custom printing: Please send us a file of our labeling
software M-Print PRO or M-Print PRO Online (without
installation) for your labeling specifications.
General ordering data
Type WS 10/6 M MC NE WS Version
Order No. 1818400000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248310876
Qty. 600 ST
WS, Terminal marker, 10 x 6 mm, Pitch in mm (P): 6.00 Weidmueller,
Allen-Bradley, white
Creation date 17.02.2026 02:34:40 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
TXZ SUPPLY Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany